
2025 Vocational Academic Calendar 
 

VP-Winter 2025: January 6, 2025 – March 21, 2025 
First Day of the Term Monday, January 6, 2025 

Martin Luther King Jr. Holiday – No Classes Monday, January 20, 2025 
President’s Day – No Classes Monday, February 17, 2025 

Last Day of the Term Friday, March 21, 2025 
  

Term Break Monday, March 24, 2025 –  
Friday, April 1, 2025 

 
VP-Spring 2025: April 7, 2025 – June 20, 2025 

First Day of the Term Monday, April 7, 2025 
Memorial Day – No Classes May, May 26, 2025 

Juneteenth Holiday – No Classes Thursday, June 19, 2025 
Last Day of the Term Friday, June 20, 2025 

  
Term Break Monday, June 23 –  

Friday, July 4, 2025 
 

VP-Summer 2025: July 7, 2025 – September 19, 2025 
First Day of the Term Monday, July 7, 2025 

Labor Day – No Classes Monday, September 1, 2025 
Last Day of the Term Friday, September 19, 2025 

  
Term Break Monday, September 22, 2025 –  

Friday, October 3, 2025 
 

VP-Fall 2025: October 6, 2025 – December 19, 2025 
First Day of the Term Monday, October 6, 2025 

Veteran’s Day – No Classes Monday, November 11, 2025 
Thanksgiving Holiday – No classes Thursday, November 28, 2025 –  

Friday, November 29, 2025 
Last Day of the Term Friday, December 19, 2025 

 
  


